VISHAY BB814
Document Number 85555
Rev. 1.6, 09-Jul-04
Vishay Semiconductors
1
18108
1 2

Thermal Characteristics
Tamb = 25 °C, unless otherwise specified
Part Type differentiation Ordering code Remarks
BB814 VRRM = 20 V, CD 43-46, 5 pF BB814-GS18 or BB814-GS08 Tape and Reel
BB814-1 VRRM = 20 V, CD 43-45, 5 pF BB814-1-GS18 or BB814-1-GS08 Tape and Reel
BB814-2 VRRM = 20 V, CD 44.5-46, 5 pF BB814-2-GS18 or BB814-2-GS08 Tape and Reel
Parameter Test condition Symbol Value Unit
Repetitive peak reverse voltage VRRM 20 V
Reverse voltage VR 18 V
Forward current IF 50 mA